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Item number

19356
19316
19276
19318
19319
19320
19321
19322
19323
19324
19325
19326
19327
19328
19329
19330
19331
19332

Designation

Pin spanner

Push button black
Pressure spring
Guide bush

Gear housing cpl.

Bolt

Intermediate flange
Hexagon nut with recess
Bevel gear

Washer 1x28x0,3

ball bearing 12x37x12
Fixed bearing cover
Fan w. dust guard
Rotor 230V

Sealing washer

Ball bearing, 8x22x7
Rubber bearing
Self-tap. fill. h. screw
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Item number

19333
19335
19336
19337
19338
19339
19257
19343
19344
19345
19346
19347
19348
19349
19350
19351
19352
19353

Designation

Stator 230V

Self-tap. fill. h. screw
Fillister head screw
Fillister head screw
Gasket

Gear flange cpl.

Fill. head screw(DIN 7985)
Spindle shaft

Screw

Brush hoder

Carbon brush set 230V
Brush guide

Self-tap fill h screw
Handle upper+lower part
Retaining sheet

Edge protection

Switch 230V

Strain relief
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Item number

19354
19355
19357
19359
19360
19361
19363
19283
19364
19299
19300
50155
51105
50185
19234
19302
50115
50186

Designation

Cable sleeve

Cable with CEE plug

Motor housing

Damper

Locking lever

Pressure spring

Self-tap. fill. h. screw
Flange nut M14

Grease 50G

Protective hood

Clamp collar

Self locking screw M5x10
Self-locking nut M5 F90
DIN 914 threaded pin M6x10
Flange

Loop handle

Self locking screw M8x25
DIN 933 hex screw M14x20
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Item number

19309
19297

19314

19365

Designation

Logo sticker CMG 2600
Grinding disk BST 180 Cyclon

Lamellar ring set CMG 2600

Handhold
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